Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections
509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Site Address

Building Permit Activity

Project Information

12/01/14 through 12/31/14

Belle Creek Twp

14-0356 12/3/2014

Florence Twp

14-0341 12/4/2014
14-0342 12/4/2014
14-0343 12/4/2014
14-0378 12/19/2014

Goodhue Twp

14-0351 12/29/2014

Hay Creek Twp

14-0329 12/5/2014
14-0332 12/3/2014
14-0353 12/4/2014
14-0376 12/18/2014

Belle Creek Twp

Florence Twp

Florence Twp
Florence Twp

Florence Twp

Goodhue Twp

Hay Creek Twp
Hay Creek Twp

Hay Creek Twp

Hay Creek Twp

25-031-0800

32-024-0800

32-130-1600

32-130-0740

32996004A

33-010-0601

34-019-2901

34-300-0030

34-035-0600

34-006-2400

39500

36078

29025

29055

33600

35622

31600

2345

28150

2283

County 8 Blvd

Highway 61 Blvd

Leroy Avenue
County 2 Blvd

302nd St Path Lot 4

215th Avenue

Highway 58 Blvd
S. Oak Dr.

County 45 Blvd

Hay Creek Trail

Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential

Residential

Mobile Home

Zoning Permit
Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

New Construction
Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Tear off & reroof asphalt
shingels, adding new attic vents,
reflash chimney

remove and replace windows,
doors and siding

egress window in basement
repair porch

Water Heater

SFD: MH replace second farm
dwelling

three sided pole shed
solar array roof mount

SFD - two-story slab on grade att
garage with bonus room

roof repair



Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

Kenyon Twp

14-0213 12/3/2014 Kenyon Twp 36-030-0400 50851 County 59 Blvd Residential New Construction SFD

Leon Twp

14-0370 12/22/2014 Leon Twp 37-024-1300 11029 County 9 Blvd. Residential Repair or Remodel Windows

Pine Island Twp

14-0148  12/19/2014 Pine Island Twp 39-021-0301 49483 County 55 Blvd Residential New Construction SFD - NOT A PERMANENT
DWELLING - MINIMAL KITCHEN
(Zoning)
14-0365 12/5/2014 Pine Island Twp 39-033-0900 155 White Pines Road SE Non-Residential  New Construction Free-Standing Sign
Roscoe Twp
14-0344 12/10/2014 Roscoe Twp 40-033-1101 51681 147th Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel Solar Array
14-0366 12/8/2014 Roscoe Twp 40-035-2400 16614 515th Street Residential Repair or Remodel replace furnace
Vasa Twp
14-0375 12/18/2014 Vasa Twp 42-018-0600 30597 County 58 Blvd. Non-Residential ~ Repair or Remodel Tower upgrade
Wacouta Twp
14-0349 12/16/2014 Wacouta Twp 43-135-0350 28210 Highway 61 Blvd Non-Residential ~ Repair or Remodel Equipment upgrade to existing
tower
14-0363 12/8/2014 Wacouta Twp 43-210-0530 31485 Lakeview Aveneue Residential Repair or Remodel Install 2 windows, move walls,
new hearth
Welch Twp
14-0367 12/31/2014 Welch Twp 46-029-0100 13525 265th Street Residential Repair or Remodel solar panels on flat roof



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Cannon Falls

14-F104

14-F105

14-F106

14-F107

14-F110

12/5/2014

12/5/2014

12/10/2014

12/12/2014

12/19/2014

City of Goodhue

14-G026

City of Wanamingo

14-W063

14-W065

14-W066

12/2/2014

12/4/2014

12/16/2014

12/30/2014

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Goodhue

City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo

52-500-0110

52-100-0050

52-140-2260

52-140-0870

52-100-0040

64-260-0270

70-140-0010

70-280-0100

70-260-0220

103

210

125

425

220

105

625

417

300

Mensing Way

Water Street
Mill Street E
Water Street E

Water St E

6th Street N

Main Street

2nd Avenue

2nd Avenue

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Demolition

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Small entry addition and convert
storage area to lunch room

Install new furnace
reroof house
replacing 4 windows

Demolition residential property
filed with MPCA Asbestors

change furnace

remove existng roof over garage-
new support beams-frame & roof
new roof system

reside house

add bath to main floor



